HMS26

26 PIECE HEX MASTER SET

13 piece Metric Hex 2.5mm thru 19mm
13 piece SAE Hex 1/8” thru %4”

The Best &2 Drive Bits, black phosphate coated

Satin Chrome Plated Sockets with knurl for fingertip control
Durable plastic storage case
Full warranty

13 Piece Metric Hex Drivers

Part Number
HM-2.5MM
HM-3MM
HM-4MM
HM-5MM
HM-6MM
HM-7MM
HM-8MM
HM-9MM
HM-10MM
HM-12MM
HM-14MM
HM-17MM
HM-19MM

Description

2.5 mm Hex bit, 1/4” sq.dr. bit holder
3mm Hex bit, 1/4” sq.dr. bit holder
4mm Hex bit, 1/4” sq.dr. bit holder
Smm Hex bit, 1/4” sq.dr. bit holder
6mm Hex bit, 3/8” sq.dr. bit holder
7mm Hex bit, 3/8” sq.dr. bit holder
8mm Hex bit, 3/8” sq.dr. bit holder
9mm Hex bit, 3/8” sq.dr. bit holder
10mm Hex bit, 1/2” sq.dr. bit holder
12mm Hex bit, 1/2” sq.dr. bit holder
14mm Hex bit, 1/2” sq.dr. bit holder
17mm Hex bit, 1/2” sq.dr. bit holder
19mm Hex bit, 1/2” sq.dr. bit holder

13 Piece SAE, Inch Hex Drivers

Part Number
HS-1/8
HS-9/64
HS-5/32
HS-3/16
HS-7/32
HS-1/4
HS-5/16
HS-3/8
HS-7/16
HS-1/2
HS-9/16
HS-5/8
HS-3/4

1 Case PMS 286

Description

1/8” Hex bit, 1/4” sq. dr. bit holder
9/64” Hex bit, 1/4” sq. dr. bit holder
5/32” Hex bit, 1/4” sq. dr. bit holder
3/16” Hex bit, 1/4” sq. dr. bit holder
7/32” Hex bit, 3/8” sq. dr. bit holder
1/4” Hex bit, 3/8” sq. dr. bit holder
5/16” Hex bit, 3/8” sq. dr. bit holder
3/8” Hex bit, 3/8” sq. dr. bit holder
7/16” Hex bit, '%” sq. dr. bit holder
1/2” Hex bit, %" sq. dr. bit holder
9/16” Hex bit, /2” sq. dr. bit holder
5/8” Hex bit, }2” sq. dr. bit holder
3/4” Hex bit, %2” sq. dr. bit holder

1 Slide Sleeve, 4 color art and description.

Mark Part
VIM HM-2.5MM S2
VIM HM-3MM S2
VIM HM-4MM S2
VIM HM-5MM S2
VIM HM-6MM S2
VIM HM-7MM S2
VIM HM-8MM S2
VIM HM-9MM S2
VIM HM-10MM S2
VIM HM-12MM S2
VIM HM-14MM S2
VIM HM-17MM S2
VIM HM-19MM S2

Mark Part
VIM HS-1/8 S2
VIM HS-9/64 S2
VIM HS-5/32 S2
VIM HS-3/16 S2
VIM HS-7/32 S2
VIM HS-1/4 S2
VIM HS-5/16 S2
VIM HS-3/8 S2
VIM HS-7/16 S2
VIM HS-1/2 S2
VIM HS-9/16 S2
VIM HS-5/8 S2
VIM HS-3/4 S2


https://www.toolsid.com/vim-tools/

HMSWARRANT warranty replacement Set

For HMS26

Packaged in a metal box

13 Piece Metric Hex Drivers

Part Number Description

HM-2.5MM
HM-3MM
HM-4MM
HM-5MM
HM-6MM
HM-7TMM
HM-8MM
HM-9MM
HM-10MM
HM-12MM
HM-14MM
HM-17MM
HM-19MM

2.5 mm Hex bit, 1/4” sqg.dr. bit holder

3mm Hex bit, 1/4” sq.dr. b
4mm Hex bit, 1/4” sq.dr. b
5mm Hex bit, 1/4” sq.dr. b
6mm Hex bit, 3/8” sq.dr. b
7mm Hex bit, 3/8” sq.dr. b
8mm Hex bit, 3/8” sq.dr. b
9mm Hex bit, 3/8” sq.dr. b

10mm Hex bit, 1/2”
12mm Hex bit, 1/2”
14mm Hex bit, 1/2”
17mm Hex bit, 1/2”
19mm Hex bit, 1/2”

sg.dr
sg.dr
sg.dr
sg.dr
sg.dr

13 Piece SAE, Inch Hex Drivers

Part Number Description

HEX MASTER SET

it holder
it holder
it holder
it holder
it holder
it holder
it holder
. bit holder
. bit holder
. bit holder
. bit holder
. bit holder

HS-1/8  1/8” Hex bit, 1/4” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-9/64 9/64” Hex bit, 1/4” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-5/32 5/32” Hex bit, 1/4” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-3/16 3/16” Hex bit, 1/4” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-7/32 7/32” Hex bit, 3/8” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-1/4  1/4” Hex bit, 3/8” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-1/8 5/16” Hex bit, 3/8” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-3/8  3/8” Hex bit, 3/8” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-7/16  7/16” Hex bit, %2” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-1/2  1/2” Hex bit, %" sq. dr. bit holder
HS-9/16  9/16” Hex bit, %2” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-5/8 5/8” Hex bit, ¥4” sq. dr. bit holder
HS-3/4  3/4” Hex bit, ¥4” sq. dr. bit holder

P RPPOOWWWWWWWW

PR PRPOO0WwWWwWWwWwwwww

Quantity

Quantity

Learn more about ratchets and sockets we have.


https://www.toolsid.com/ratchets-sockets.html
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